Scoresheet for Team: 63204 SUN BREAK

For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/22/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Spring 2025 Session

Team #:

Home Team

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 32 68 59 41 55 0
Total: 32 68 59 41 55 0

Home Team

Team: 63204 SUN BREAK

Host Location:

SL MP Player #
*8 1 06587
N*4 0 15737
*5 1 06527
*4 1 06523
*3 0 16021
N*5 0 11880
*3 1 16022
*4 1 16420

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Billiard&Darts SUN Kobe-Motomachi

Name

Ashida, Tatsuya
Saito, Hirokazu
Kusakari, Akira
Nakagawa, Ayano
Yamahara, Yuto
Kawate, Ryohei
You, Hongxi
Takimoto, Shota

¥3000.

¥3000.

Visiting Team
Team: 63201 N-WOOD

Host Location: IWAYA billiards
SL MP Player # Name
N*4 0 09821 Yamashita, Kohei
N*9 0 07532 Tagoh, Mitsuhiro
*5 1 06536 Ohmura, Kanako
*5 1 10911 Oomori, Yoshihiro
*4 1 12169 Asano, Yuka
* 3 1 15630 Noguchi, Tatsuro
N*2 0 16544 Tezuka, Jim
* 2 1 16545 Yasutomi, Shoichiro

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63202) Makomo billiards On 01/29/2025 At Back Alley

Division Rep(s):

63204

¥3000.
¥3000.

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 63201 N-WOOD

For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/22/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Spring 2025 Session

Team #:

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 32 68 59 41 55 0
Total: 32 68 59 41 55 0

Home Team

Team: 63204 SUN BREAK

Host Location:

SL MP Player #
*8 1 06587
N*4 0 15737
*5 1 06527
*4 1 06523
*3 0 16021
N*5 0 11880
*3 1 16022
*4 1 16420

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Billiard&Darts SUN Kobe-Motomachi

Name

Ashida, Tatsuya
Saito, Hirokazu
Kusakari, Akira
Nakagawa, Ayano
Yamahara, Yuto
Kawate, Ryohei
You, Hongxi
Takimoto, Shota

¥3000.

¥3000.

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 63201 N-WOOD

Host Location:

IWAYA billiards

SL MP Player # Name

N*4 0 09821
N*9 0 07532
*5 1 06536
*5 1 10911
*4 1 12169
*3 1 15630
N*2 0 16544
*2 1 16545

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Yamashita, Kohei
Tagoh, Mitsuhiro
Ohmura, Kanako
Oomori, Yoshihiro
Asano, Yuka
Noguchi, Tatsuro
Tezuka, Jim
Yasutomi, Shoichiro

(63206) Bye On 01/29/2025 At No Match This Week

63201

¥3000.
¥3000.

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 63202 Makomo billiards

For Week Number:

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Spring 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 63202 Makomo billiards

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
32 68 59 41
32 68 59 41

Back Alley

SL MP Player # Name

* 9
N*5
N* 6

N*
N*

*
A NPF WA

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

P ORRPRPEFLPROOER

07875
11587
12214
13214
15507
16300
16543
15509

Mishima, Mikio
Mishima, Ami
Niwa, Yui

Yang, Yuxuan
Hayashi, Tomoki
Yoshikawa, Chie
Yamazaki, Kota
Asazu, Mariko

2/18 On 01/22/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
55 0
55 0

¥3000.
¥3000.

¥3000.
¥3000.

Visiting Team

Home Team 63202

Division Rep(s):

Team: 63205 BIEN JOUEvolution
Host Location: BIEN JOUE

SL MP Player # Name

N*7 0 08560
N*6 0 06781
N*4 0 16301
N*4 0 12219
N*3 0 16302
N*2 0 16433
N*2 0 16617

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Yoshii, Taishi
Mizuta, Junichi
Ikezaki, Hirokazu
Yamamukai, Mayu
Kishida, Yuzuru
Sakamoto, Tomohiro
Hoshida, Kazu

(63204) SUN BREAK On 01/29/2025 At Back Alley

¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 63205 BIEN JOUEvolution

For Week Number:

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Spring 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 63202 Makomo billiards

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
32 68 59 41
32 68 59 41

Back Alley

SL MP Player # Name

* 9
N*5
N* 6

N*
N*

*
A NPF WA

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

P ORRPRPEFLPROOER

07875
11587
12214
13214
15507
16300
16543
15509

Mishima, Mikio
Mishima, Ami
Niwa, Yui

Yang, Yuxuan
Hayashi, Tomoki
Yoshikawa, Chie
Yamazaki, Kota
Asazu, Mariko

2/18 On 01/22/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
55 0
55 0

¥3000.
¥3000.

¥3000.
¥3000.

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 63205

Division Rep(s):

Team: 63205 BIEN JOUEvolution
Host Location: BIEN JOUE

SL MP Player # Name

N*7 0 08560
N*6 0 06781
N*4 0 16301
N*4 0 12219
N*3 0 16302
N*2 0 16433
N*2 0 16617

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Yoshii, Taishi
Mizuta, Junichi
Ikezaki, Hirokazu
Yamamukai, Mayu
Kishida, Yuzuru
Sakamoto, Tomohiro
Hoshida, Kazu

(63203) RISING SUN On 01/29/2025 At Billiard&Darts SUN Kobe-Motomachi

¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 63206 Bye

For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/22/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 32 68 59 41 55 0
Total: 32 68 59 41 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 63206 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Nin, Touto

Ono, Shinichiro
Hanaoka, Atsushi
Ozaki, Ittetsu
Omura, Takatoshi
Nakagawa, Rikako
Yamasaki, Miku

Team: 63203 RISING SUN
SL MP Player # Name
*7 1 15733
*5 1 16546
*5 0 10423
*4 1 15734
*3 0 15735
*3 0 15736
*1 1 16294
*2 1 16547

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Tsuboi, Ippei

(63201) N-WOOD On 01/29/2025 At No Match This Week

63206

Billiard&Darts SUN Kobe-Motomachi



Scoresheet for Team: 63203 RISING SUN

For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/22/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 32 68 59 41 55 0
Total: 32 68 59 41 55 0

Visiting Team 63203

Division Rep(s):

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 63206 Bye Team: 63203 RISING SUN

Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Kobe-Motomachi

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 7 1 15733 Nin, Touto
* 5 1 16546 Ono, Shinichiro
*5 0 10423 Hanaoka, Atsushi
*4 1 15734 Ozaki, Ittetsu
* 3 0 15735 Omura, Takatoshi
*3 0 15736 Nakagawa, Rikako
*1 1 16294 Yamasaki, Miku
* 2 1 16547 Tsuboi, Ippei

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63205) BIEN JOUEvolution On 01/29/2025 At Billiard&Darts SUN Kobe-Motomachi



